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Official Newsletter of the Warwick Turf Club
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Key Achievements/Improvements
e Renovations have commenced in our Kidszone Australia Trackside Pavilion. In the next
couple of months you will see improved concrete flooring, sliding glass doors, windows, fire
safety doors, lockable storage and commercial fans. We will be able to use it all year round!
e Our 16 stall Barrier Gates have arrived from Simtrack & a new Kubota Tractor from Southern
Downs Ag, thanks to Racing Queensland.
e Warwick Turf Club social media statistics versus other Tier 3 Clubs (Top 3 only)

Facebook Followers Instagram Followers Tik Tok Followers

6.5K Warwick Turf Club 1,144 Warwick Turf Club 1,224 Warwick Turf Club
4.7K Beaudesert Race Club 1,125 Beaudesert Race Club No other Tier 3 Club
2.7K Kilcoy Race Club 350 Lockyer Valley Turf Club accounts

Great work to our Marketing Officer - Bubbles Barbierato!
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Friday 30 August 2024

Membership Renewal
Sunday 22 September 2024

Membership of the Warwick Turf Club at Warwick Cup | Saturday 12 October 2024
$50.00 per annum (inc GST) offers Monday 18 November 2024
substantial benefits to the holder. Boxing Day | Thursday 26 December 2024
You will receive - Saturday 25 January 2025
e $1 discount on beverages - only in Tuesday 4 February 2025
the Members Bar Sunday 2 March 2025

e $100 discount on Venue hire Friday 2 May 2025
e Reciprocal Club Privileges Picnic Races -
e Membership Draws - Cash or Saturday 21 June 2025
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